Bid Results 2017/18 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks

				JJR Construction		Spencon Construction		
А	One CY YD to Six CU YD	Unit	Est Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
	1. Remove and Replace Sidewalk	SF	10000	\$11.00	\$110,000.00	\$13.00	\$130,000.00	
	2.1 Remove and Replace Driveway (detached sidewalk)	SF	4200	\$14.00	\$58,800.00	\$13.65	\$57,330.00	
	2.2 Remove and Replace driveway (monolithic sidewalk)	SF	4400	\$14.00	\$61,600.00	\$13.65	\$60,060.00	
	3. Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter Detail 1-16 Type A2-6	LF	1000	\$52.75	\$52,750.00	\$66.25	\$66,250.00	
	4. Remove and Replace Rolled Curb and Gutter Detail 1-16 Type E	LF	600	\$52.75	\$31,650.00	\$66.25	\$39,750.00	
В	Over 6 CU YD							
	1. Remove and Replace Sidewalk	SF	43300	\$11.00	\$476,300.00	\$13.00	\$562,900.00	
	2.1 Remove and Replace Driveway (detached sidewalk)	SF	12500	\$14.00	\$175,000.00	\$13.65	\$170,625.00	
	2.2 Remove and Replace driveway (monolithic sidewalk)	SF	7400	\$14.00	\$103,600.00	\$13.65	\$101,010.00	
	3. Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter Detail 1-16 A2-6	LF	7000	\$52.75	\$369,250.00	\$66.25	\$463,750.00	
	4. Remove and Replace Rolled Curb and Gutter Detail 1-16 Type E	LF	3000	\$52.75	\$158,250.00	\$66.25	\$198,750.00	
C	All Categories and Locations							
	1. Remove Park Strip Improvements	SF	22668	\$3.00	\$68,004.00	\$5.00	\$113,340.00	
	2. Remove Median Island Flatwork	SF	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	
	3. Valley Gutter	SF	3300	\$19.85	\$65,505.00	\$20.00	\$66,000.00	
	4A. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type A)	EA	15	\$2,863.00	\$42,945.00	\$4,200.00	\$63,000.00	
	4B. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type B)	EA	51	\$3,589.00	\$183,039.00	\$4,200.00	\$214,200.00	
	4C. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type C)	EA	78	\$3,116.00	\$243,048.00	\$4,200.00	\$327,600.00	
	4D. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type D)	EA	2	\$2,863.00	\$5,726.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	
	4E. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type E)	EA	2	\$2,863.00	\$5,726.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	
	4F. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type F)	EA	59	\$2,200.00	\$129,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$177,000.00	
	4G. Depressed Curb Ramp (Caltrans Type G)	EA	15	\$2,863.00	\$42,945.00	\$3,000.00	\$45,000.00	
	5. Upgrade Existing Curb Ramps	EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$585.00	\$1,170.00	
	6. Root Barrier	EA	30	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	
	7. Retaining Curb	LF	2600	\$12.00	\$31,200.00	\$18.00	\$46,800.00	
	8. Reconstruction of Catch Basin Top	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	
	9. Asphalt Replacement	TN	700	\$315.00	·	\$365.00	\$255,500.00	
					\$2,648,138.00		\$3,183,635.00	